
Hall of 

Fame 

Lunch 

October 2017 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

Veh Req Rel 

From Natl, 

Columbus Day 

 

 

US Navy Birthday 

Chapter 1  Wed Oct 11 6:00 PM Chapter 20 Thur Oct 12 7:30 PM 

Chapter 4 Sat Oct 21 10:30 AM Chapter 22 Thur Oct 12 7:00 PM 

Chapter 8 Thur Oct 12 6:30 PM Chapter 24 Tues Oct 24 10:00 AM 

Chapter 11 Mon Oct 9 6:00 PM Chapter 26 Sat Oct 28 11:00 AM 

Chapter 14 Sat Oct 27 1:00 PM Chapter 27 Mon Oct 16 1:00 PM 

Chapter 16 Thur Oct 12 6:00 PM Chapter 28 Sat Oct 21 10:00 AM 

Chapter 18 Sat Oct 14 10:00 AM Chapter 36 Tues Oct 3 5:30 PM 

 

Notes: October 1st Beginning of the Govt. Fiscal Year / DAV Transportation Network Vehicle Grant Requests Memo Released  

Monthly Meeting  

Schedule 

Chapter 20  
Steak Fry 
Navy Ball 

AZ Hall of Fame 
Lunch 

October  20 17  

Vietnam Vets 
Dinner 


